THAFELESEFIRRERTRR

ENRLESEFFRAE—F R —NEFERR
AE—FBRERERANGERR(BF)

HMERFE

E2

5000m

500m

1000m

10000m

1500m

53

timE| a#EFE 15 8| 15/ 38 1
BER BX 14 4 3 21 2
RHEER| e 5 13 18 3
RHER| miIRE 2 14 2 18 3
JtimE| B K E /MK 2 1 6 9 5
EHFER| REIZF 8 8 6
tigE| Gt 7.5 75 7
tiEE| Wh=% 25 1 4 75 7
tisE| HLEXE 5 1 1 7 9
RHR| EHIZE 1 6 7 9
RBFE| ARAIK 6 6 11
b | FILEEE 2 1 1 40 12
REBR| EARE 2 2 4 12
RHE| HIKIRE 3 3 14
IR FH 2 2 15
IR EtiekE 2 2 15
IREBEl PR 1 1 2| 15
EFR RBER 1 1 2| 15
REER| =ZHRE 2 2 15
tigE EPS 1 1 20
RER| MXREE 1 1 20
dtimE| Bl 1 1 20
BER| BRIATHE 1 1 20
MHER| MEPR 1 1 20
dtiEE| fIRITE 1 1 20
BER fXsSE 1 1 20
I EE| EREE 1 1 20
EHRR| /\FHAE 1 1 20
IR dest 1 1 20
deiE| HLME 1 1 20
IR iz R 1 1 20




